	13	4067				[편집] 왕 남자랑	1943年1月1日日	S-HE SS LOW PLEASE HAND	
	NOEL JONES	3001	<b>'98</b>	WG -6 P3	52	SI	TTE OF	Page 2 Dregon,	8928
	Gren _ LAWRENCE_ JONE	norb Haine and Address S				wa of	I derti 15 received	fy that the w	the
	Gran Atter resorcing, return to (Na LAWRENCE JONE	no's Hans ard Address ma, Address, Dp): S			e resei For	VED	V/reel/vo	clockM., dune No and/or as	fee/file/ins
		192 DI ), 971	Nan e, Address, Zla		RDER'S	use mit Rea	nt/micros	ilm/reception I and County. s niy hand and	No
						By	NAME		TITLE
				URGIAIN AND SI					, Dep
	KNOW ALL I	BY THESE PRES		and the second					
	hereinafter called gran LAWRENCE ERNES	tor, for the consid	eration hereina	iter stated, does	hereb	y grant, banzair	i. sell and		
	nereinatter called gran	tee, and anto orar	tac in hairs						
	State of Oregon, descr	ibed as followe +	a		man'E	suntaien III	I Lana LI		Com
	SEE LEGAL DESC MADE A PART HE	REOF AS THOU	IGH FULLY	"A" ATTAC ET FORTH H	HED EREI	HERETO ANI)	BY THI	S REFERENC	8
<b>,</b>	To Have and to I The true and ach	al consideration	o grantee and	ENT, CONTINUE DES Tantee's heirs,	succes	sors and assign	15 forever.		
- 2K V	tual consideration con hich) consideration. <sup>(1)</sup> In construing this	sists of or include		lister, stated in	erms (	of dollars, is \$_	0	of the $\Box$ the wh	However, the
11	In construing this	s deed, where the	context so regi	lires, the sincul	uu be o ur inol	ticted. See OFS 9	3.030.)		
gr	IN WITNESS W. antor is a corporation.	HEREOF, the gra it has caused its n	ptor has among		12013.	).d.		r A a	
	do so by order of its b	oard of directors.		o and no seal,	it any,	affixed by an $0$	ificer or of	other person dul	y authorized
	IS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT IS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATI IN INS BEFORE SIGNING OF QUIAING FEETITLE TO THE IATE CITY OF COUNTY PLAT D TO DETERMINE ANY LIMIT ACTIOES AS DEFINED IN OR	ALLOW USE OF THE ON OF APPLICABLE U A ACCEPTING THIS II	PROPERTY DESC ND USE LAWS AN ISTRUMENT, THE	IBED IN IREGU- NC	U.J	NES ,	you	rend	
PR	ATE CITY US COUNTY PLAN D TO DETERIMINE ANY LIMIT	PROFERTY SHOULD NING DEPARTMENT T IS ON LAWSUITS AGA	CHECK WITH THE D VERIFY APPROV INST FARMING OF	APPRO- ED USES		6			
	ACTICES AS DEFINED IN OR			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •					
		STATE OF ORI This inst by <u>NOEL</u> This inst	EGON, County runent was ac	of Ch d.	ore m	on put junt	) ss	41 24	10 98
		by <u>NOEL</u> This inst	JONES rurgent was ac	nowledged bei	ore m	01	<u> </u>		, 19_20,
141-01-		byas							, 19,
	CIFFICIAL S	AN IN					• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
	COMMISSION STARY PUBLIC	0 311849		Notary	ublic	for Oregon	wat	SCA	
L						n expires	4-15	-02	Ed
								JAN	

PARCEL 1:

A parcel of land in the SE 1/4 of the NW 1/4 and the NE 1/4 of the SW 1/4 of Section 31. Township 39 South, Range 8 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, bounded and described as follows:

EXHIBIT "A"

28929

Beginning at a point in the NE 1/4 of the SW 1/4 of Section 31, Township 39 South, Range 8 Mast of the Willamette Meridian, which point is on the Westerly right of way line of the old Klamath Falls-Keno County road, and which point of beginning is located North 89 degrees 57! West, 309.0 feet, and thence South 45 degrees 42' West 142.3 feet from the center one-quarter corner of said Section 31; thence South 45 degrees 42' West along the Westerly right of way of said county road, 144.4 feet to the most Easterly corner of a parcel of land deeded by Hobart L. Coffelt to P.M. Short and described in Klamath County Deed Records, Volume 187 at Page 105; thence North 68 degrees 46' West (North 67 degrees 50' West according to the above mentioned deed) a distance of 339.3 feet, to the most Northerly corner of said P.M. Short parcel; thence North 51 degrees 14' East, 743.9 feet to the most Westerly corner of a parcel of land deeded to E. N. Large and described in a deed recorded in Klamath County Deed Records Volume 149 at Page 77; thence South 45 degrees 03" East along the Southwesterly line of the E. N. Large parcel, a distance of 120 feet to the Westerly line of land deeded to D. J. Puckett and described in a deed recorded in Klamath County Deed Records Volume 82 at Page 352; thence South 44 degrees 10' West along the Mesterly line of said D. J. Puckett property, a distance of 415.9 feet; thence South 23 degrees 00' East 113.9 feet to the point of beginning.

EXHIBIT "A" CONTINUED

## PARCEL a:

A tract of land situated in the W 1/2 of Section 31, Township 39 South, Range 8 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, being a portion of that tract of land described in Book 290 at Page 604, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon, ind being more particularly described as follows:

28930

Beginning at a point on the Northwesterly line of the Old Klamath Falls-Keno County road, sometimes known as the Klamath River Wagon Road, which point is North 0 degrees 10' West a distance of 294.7 feet measured along the North and South enter line of said Section 31 and South 45 degrees 42' West a distance of 8.3 feet from the center one-fourth corner of said fract of land described in Deed Volume 222 at Page 318, Klamath County Deed Records; thence South 45 degrees 42' West along the Westerly right of way line of County Road a distance of 97.89 feet to the true point of beginning; thence continuing South 45 113.9 feet; thence North 44 degrees 10' East a distance of 415.88 feet; thence South 45 degrees 03' East 117.01 feet, more or less, to the point of beginning.

CODE 21 MAP 3908-31B0 TL 3000 CODE 21 MAP 3908-31B0 TL 2900

STATE OF CREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

Filed for a	Aug	ist		۱.D.,	19	98	_ at _	3:5	. T1 ?	tle0	& E: cloci	cr	aw.	. N	[., a)	nd du	l v re	th	e	6t:l Vol	1 	0	: 	day
			0	<u></u>		Df	eds			÷			on	Page		289	28_		•			1.1		<b>-</b> >
<del>Т</del> Е	\$40.	00									I	у_		fa	Be K/	rneth	s G.	Jetsi	:h.∫	County	Clerk	• • • •		
																								:
				· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								••••		د. موجد محد				
						in transformation and the second														11 <sup>4</sup> 14 4 5 5	1			
					-																			
																					1			
	•	•	•																					
																				1				